Numbet Tag
25
26
27
32
33
35
36
38
39
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Serial #
770623
751226
753612
740918
753637
753625
753684
753595
762031
740897
770620
770590
770615
762034
770602
102309
105579
103742
104985
105516
155530
105517
103637
94686
105510
104567
105558
105045
102229
103681
102245
103466
94672
103576
105552
103299
105389
104792
102096
105420/ 4675
740885
753678
753602
770616
94419
103608
103618
103536
94752
105423
94677
105584
94593
94569
94636
94461

Room location
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355
B2-355

HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-151
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
HB2-150
B1-169
B1-169
B1-169
B1-169
B1-169
B1-169
B1-169
B1-169
B1-169
B1-169
B1-169
B1-169

Sub-location
B2-355-C3
B2-355-C3
B2-355-C3
B2-355-C3
B2-355-C3
B2-355-C3
B2-355-C3
B2-355-C3
B2-355-C3
B2-355-C3
B2-355-C2
B2-355-C2
B2-355-C2
B2-355-C2
B2-355-C2

HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C1
HB2-150-C2
HB2-150-C2
HB2-150-C2
HB2-150-C2
student bench
student bench
student bench
student bench
student bench
student bench
student bench
student bench
student bench
student bench
student bench
student bench

Model
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Boreal
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon
Nikon

Type
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting
Dissecting

Year
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
~1980
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19887?
*19807?
*19807?
*19807?
*19807?
~1984
~1984
~1984
~1984
~1984
~1984
~1984
~1984
~1984
~1984
~1984
~1984

Status
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus
Surplus



